
        Vermillion County 4-H Clubs 
 
 

2023/2024 Vermillion County 4-H Clubs 
Club Leader Phone # Email 

Dana 76ers 
Becky Holbert 812-249-5780 holbert@purdue.edu 

Erika Mrdja 765-505-0211 erikamrdja@gmail.com 

Dana Dazzlers Amber Helt 812-201-7462 anhelt323@gmail.com 

Country Cousins 
Heather Medina 765-505-0873 hmm8386@yahoo.com 

Molly Thomann 217-474-9750 mollyjean514@hotmail.com 

Ammity Stambaugh 812-244-9978 ammitystambaugh@gmail.com 

Fantastic 4-H'ers 
Nikki Royer 812-243-2190 info@royerfarmfresh.com 

Amie Sorg 812-201-6527 us4sorgs@sbcglobal.net 

Cyndi Lacey 812-249-4075 laceyyoga@yahoo.com 

Happy Clovers 
Kendi Jenkins 765-230-1402 kendisbunnyfarm@yahoo.com 

Marcia Jenkins 765-230-1228 mbjenkins48@gmail.com 

Highland Go-Getters 
Deb Swingle 765-230-1814 debbieswingle@hughes.net 

Brianne Walters 812-242-0212 bwalters@nvc.k12.in.us 

Lucky Charms Sara Shannon 812-239-1245 sshannon@svcs.k12.in.us 

Shining Clever Clovers 
Melanie Mazura 812-241-8637 melaniewillhite@gmail.com 

Michael Mazura 812-230-3244 michael.mazura@yahoo.com 

Karla Wisor 812-201-1573 kwisor1982@gmail.com 

Super Shamrocks 
Elizabeth Burrows 765-505-3896 elizabeth.morgan@gmail.com 

Steve Burrows 317-828-7385 capn76@yahoo.com 
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